
SIMA Standards Development Committee 
Scope: The SDC shall be responsible for the following: a) Developing proposed SIMA standards within the scope of the SDC; b) Reviewing the work of various 

stakeholder advisory groups, formed as needed, for ANSI consensus process compliance, as well as for content consistency and compatibility with the work completed 

by other stakeholder advisory groups; c) Monitoring and guiding the process of standards development; d) Voting on approval of a proposed SIMA standard within its 

scope as prepared and approved by ballot of the individual stakeholder advisory groups, and submitting such approved documents to the SIMA Board; e) Acting on 

other matters requiring SDC effort as provided in these procedures, such as appeals; and f) Cooperating with other appropriate standards development organizations. 

This includes resolving potential conflicts with existing American National Standards and candidate American National Standards as described by ANSI. 

Committee Members 
 

Name SDC Role Company Title Phone Email Interest Category 

Mike Mason, CSP Chair The Lawn Pro President 502-266-9525 mike@thelawnpro.com Service Provider 

David Gallagher Member Spiritus Business 

Advisors 

Principal 724-333-7201 david@spiritusba.com General Interest 

Jim Monk, CSP Member MPS Property 

Services 

Owner 905-472-4842 jim@aboutmps.com General Interest 

Marjean Pountain Member Pountain Partners 

LLC 

President 920-565-2953 marjean@pountainpartners.com User 

Jeremy Swenson, 

CSP 

Member Jeremy Swenson 
Consulting 

President 816-564-9131 jeremy@jeremyswenson.com General Interest 

Doug McDaniel Member WalMart Senior Facilities 

Manager 

479-204-0019 galen.mcdaniel@walmart.com User 

Chris Morrison Member Morrison Risk 

Services 

Owner 905-842-1482 admin@morrisonservices.ca General Interest 

Craig Clark Member Henry Dunn Inc. Vice President 215-256-6170 craig.clark@henrydunn.com General Interest 
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